
                                        Hayward Invitational
                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2493  Fran Peterson                 11  Barron                        21:14.0  6:51 
      2    2 2749  Tayler McMeekin                9  Superior                      21:23.6  6:54 
      3      2459  Adeline Bauer                 10  Ashland                       23:09.6  7:28 
      4    3 2512  Brittany Breed                12  Cameron                       23:38.3  7:37 
      5      2643  Grace Pearson                  9  Ladysmith                     23:47.2  7:40 
      6    4 2680  Shayna Wick                   10  Northwestern                  23:53.8  7:42 
      7    5 2522  Taylor Severt                 12  Cameron                       23:53.9  7:42 
      8    6 2678  Ashlyn Sutherland              9  Northwestern                  23:57.6  7:43 
      9    7 2669  Jenna Hursh                   10  Northwestern                  24:04.4  7:45 
     10    8 2586  Annaliese Bauer               12  Hayward                       24:04.5  7:45 
     11    9 2677  Alison Raboin                 11  Northwestern                  24:05.0  7:46 
     12   10 2748  Savannah Leopold              11  Superior                      24:37.0  7:56 
     13   11 2519  Cali Romsos                   12  Cameron                       25:13.5  8:08 
     14   12 2521  Maddie Severt                  9  Cameron                       25:14.3  8:08 
     15      2645  Raemalee Smith                11  Ladysmith                     25:45.1  8:18 
     16   13 2495  Sydney Stauner                11  Barron                        25:45.6  8:18 
     17   14 2744  Brynn Kimmes                  10  Superior                      25:46.1  8:18 
     18   15 2494  Kasey Stauner                  9  Barron                        25:46.6  8:18 
     19   16 2513  Maria Carrescia               11  Cameron                       25:50.4  8:20 
     20   17 2518  Mady Robel                    12  Cameron                       25:54.4  8:21 
     21      2711  Brooke Asleson                 9  Spooner                       26:03.6  8:24 
     22   18 2670  Abby Johnson                   9  Northwestern                  26:07.9  8:25 
     23   19 2662  Autumn Askim                  12  Northwestern                  26:10.4  8:26 
     24   20 2676  Alayna Pederson               12  Northwestern                  26:14.1  8:27 
     25      2531  Elliana Bayer                 10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:37.0  8:35 
     26   21 2587  Lydia Bergschnieder            9  Hayward                       26:51.5  8:39 
     27      2641  Hope Burki                    11  Ladysmith                     27:01.6  8:42 
     28      2665  Lyvia Carlson                 12  Northwestern                  27:15.4  8:47 
     29      2706  Lily Truchon                  11  South Shore                   27:26.7  8:51 
     30      2702  Abby Lahti                    12  South Shore                   27:27.3  8:51 
     31      2703  Paige Lahti                   10  South Shore                   27:27.7  8:51 
     32      2704  Emily Montgomery              10  South Shore                   27:28.0  8:51 
     33   22 2568  Jordan Bjork                  12  Drummond                      27:45.6  8:57 
     34   23 2746  Grace Lemke                   11  Superior                      27:46.0  8:57 
     35      2461  Madilyn Martin                10  Ashland                       27:46.5  8:57 
     36      2644  Taylor Ptacek                 10  Ladysmith                     28:02.7  9:02 
     37   24 2600  Lilly Olsen                   12  Hayward                       28:05.3  9:03 
     38   25 2605  Hailey Waystedt                9  Hayward                       28:27.1  9:10 
     39      2536  Zoe Nelson                    10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           28:42.2  9:15 
     40      2460  Claire Johnson                12  Ashland                       28:57.2  9:20 
     41   26 2742  Alexis Holden                 12  Superior                      28:59.8  9:20 
     42   27 2589  Brooke Brennen                10  Hayward                       28:59.8  9:20 
     43   28 2566  Mychaela Best                 12  Drummond                      29:01.0  9:21 
     44   29 2490  Hannah Bigler                  9  Barron                        29:02.0  9:21 
     45   30 2738  Madilyn Carey                 10  Superior                      29:09.0  9:23 
     46   31 2496  Tabitha Thompson               9  Barron                        29:09.4  9:24 
     47   32 2741  Grace Hansen                  11  Superior                      29:36.6  9:32 
     48   33 2602  Ava Pettibone                  9  Hayward                       29:53.8  9:38 
     49   34 2523  Katie Shilts                   9  Cameron                       30:03.8  9:41 
     50      2667  Jordan Downey                 10  Northwestern                  30:07.3  9:42 
     51      2737  Nadia Bjerketvedt              9  Superior                      30:08.8  9:43 
     52      2673  Jocelyn Kreuser               10  Northwestern                  30:11.7  9:44 
     53   35 2567  Paige Best                    12  Drummond                      30:14.3  9:44 
     54      2752  Abby Winberg                  10  Superior                      30:18.7  9:46 
     55      2517  Hailey Mikolon                12  Cameron                       30:40.8  9:53 
     56      2524  Anna Thomas                   11  Cameron                       30:54.5  9:57 
     57      2679  Elle Thom                     12  Northwestern                  31:05.6 10:01 
     58   36 2569  Madison Campbell              10  Drummond                      31:26.3 10:08 
     59   37 2598  Emma Mittlesdorf              12  Hayward                       31:39.4 10:12 
     60   38 2573  Kennedy McKinney              10  Drummond                      32:09.8 10:22 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   39 2489  Audrey Bigler                 12  Barron                        32:29.7 10:28 
     62      2739  Sophia Fisher                 10  Superior                      32:50.5 10:35 
     63      2462  Katrina Zunker                10  Ashland                       33:15.0 10:43 
     64      2736  Nora Anderson                  9  Superior                      33:24.0 10:46 
     65      2671  Kara Kephart                   9  Northwestern                  33:36.8 10:50 
     66   40 2491  Jayme Closs                   11  Barron                        34:23.1 11:05 
     67   41 2570  Morgan Hurula                 11  Drummond                      34:53.8 11:14 
     68      2606  Addison Werner                 9  Hayward                       35:01.7 11:17 
     69      2664  Dyan Burt                     12  Northwestern                  35:44.7 11:31 
     70      2750  Bethany Roe                   10  Superior                      37:28.7 12:04 
     71      2505  Harley Heckendorf             11  Butternut                     42:40.4 13:45 
     72      2593  Stephanie Galde                9  Hayward                       47:22.0 15:15 
     73      2504  Joee Engel                     9  Butternut                     49:22.1 15:54 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    44  Northwestern                                (24:25.8  122:08.7 2:14.1)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Shayna Wick               10 23:53.8
       2      6  Ashlyn Sutherland          9 23:57.6
       3      7  Jenna Hursh               10 24:04.4
       4      9  Alison Raboin             11 24:05.0
       5     18  Abby Johnson               9 26:07.9
       6   ( 19) Autumn Askim              12 26:10.4
       7   ( 20) Alayna Pederson           12 26:14.1

       2.    47  Cameron                                     (24:46.1  123:50.4 2:12.1)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Brittany Breed            12 23:38.3
       2      5  Taylor Severt             12 23:53.9
       3     11  Cali Romsos               12 25:13.5
       4     12  Maddie Severt              9 25:14.3
       5     16  Maria Carrescia           11 25:50.4
       6   ( 17) Mady Robel                12 25:54.4
       7   ( 34) Katie Shilts               9 30:03.8

       3.    75  Superior                                    (25:42.5  128:32.5 7:36.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Tayler McMeekin            9 21:23.6
       2     10  Savannah Leopold          11 24:37.0
       3     14  Brynn Kimmes              10 25:46.1
       4     23  Grace Lemke               11 27:46.0
       5     26  Alexis Holden             12 28:59.8
       6   ( 30) Madilyn Carey             10 29:09.0
       7   ( 32) Grace Hansen              11 29:36.6

       4.    89  Barron                                      (26:11.6  130:57.6 7:55.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             11 21:14.0
       2     13  Sydney Stauner            11 25:45.6
       3     15  Kasey Stauner              9 25:46.6
       4     29  Hannah Bigler              9 29:02.0
       5     31  Tabitha Thompson           9 29:09.4
       6   ( 39) Audrey Bigler             12 32:29.7
       7   ( 40) Jayme Closs               11 34:23.1

       5.   105  Hayward                                     (27:17.7  136:28.2 4:55.3)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Annaliese Bauer           12 24:04.5
       2     21  Lydia Bergschnieder        9 26:51.5
       3     24  Lilly Olsen               12 28:05.3
       4     25  Hailey Waystedt            9 28:27.1
       5     27  Brooke Brennen            10 28:59.8
       6   ( 33) Ava Pettibone              9 29:53.8
       7   ( 37) Emma Mittlesdorf          12 31:39.4

       6.   159  Drummond                                    (30:07.4  150:37.0 4:24.2)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Jordan Bjork              12 27:45.6
       2     28  Mychaela Best             12 29:01.0
       3     35  Paige Best                12 30:14.3
       4     36  Madison Campbell          10 31:26.3
       5     38  Kennedy McKinney          10 32:09.8
       6   ( 41) Morgan Hurula             11 34:53.8
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2603  Harper Sheehan            7  Hayward                             10:16.9  6:52 
      2    2 2477  Grace Swanson             8  Ashland Middle School               10:33.9  7:03 
      3    3 2594  Maria Halberg             8  Hayward                             10:38.5  7:06 
      4    4 2601  Lola Olsen                8  Hayward                             10:38.6  7:06 
      5      2745  Jenna Leask               7  Superior                            10:41.1  7:08 
      6      2743  Avery Johnson             7  Superior                            10:54.0  7:16 
      7    5 2474  Maria Fanchi              8  Ashland Middle School               11:02.3  7:22 
      8    6 2714  Norah Focht               5  Spooner                             11:09.1  7:27 
      9    7 2716  Annalie Lindgren          7  Spooner                             11:14.0  7:30 
     10    8 2721  Lily Paulson              6  Spooner                             11:20.7  7:34 
     11      2646  Adriana Stewart           6  Ladysmith                           11:26.8  7:38 
     12      2572  Sawyer Leding             6  Drummond                            11:35.9  7:44 
     13    9 2473  Emma Brilla               6  Ashland Middle School               11:39.2  7:47 
     14   10 2478  Penelope Thiele           7  Ashland Middle School               12:02.8  8:02 
     15   11 2604  Cecelia Toshner           6  Hayward                             12:03.3  8:03 
     16   12 2476  Eva Mondry                7  Ashland Middle School               12:04.7  8:04 
     17   13 2555  Sklar Schaaf              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:06.5  8:05 
     18   14 2712  Jaeden Asleson            6  Spooner                             12:22.1  8:15 
     19   15 2599  Evelyn Morse              7  Hayward                             12:24.6  8:17 
     20   16 2591  Kelsey Carothers          7  Hayward                             12:26.5  8:18 
     21   17 2718  Rachel Morlock            8  Spooner                             12:36.3  8:25 
     22   18 2717  Adeline Macone            5  Spooner                             12:37.8  8:26 
     23   19 2722  Kate Reedy                7  Spooner                             12:40.6  8:28 
     24      2574  Lily Ramsey               8  Drummond                            12:41.5  8:28 
     25      2506  Lindsey Kennedy           6  Butternut                           12:56.9  8:38 
     26   20 2549  Grace Gustum              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:22.4  8:55 
     27   21 2550  Paisley Huizenga          6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:22.5  8:55 
     28   22 2590  Baylee Butler             8  Hayward                             13:27.6  8:59 
     29      2597  Quinn Martin              5  Hayward                             13:53.8  9:16 
     30   23 2475  Memphis Laakonen          6  Ashland Middle School               14:02.6  9:22 
     31   24 2553  Hailey Prouty             7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:16.5  9:31 
     32   25 2556  Layla Whittenberger       6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:00.4 10:01 
     33   26 2554  Naudia Sanchez            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:12.0 10:08 
     34      2631  Lilly Dorman Defoe        7  Lac Courte Oreilles                 16:15.0 10:50 
     35   27 2552  Ariana Nedland            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:34.8 11:04 
     36      2630  Brooke Dorman Defoe       7  Lac Courte Oreilles                 17:30.5 11:41 
     37      2551  Kittra Khan               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              18:58.6 12:40 
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                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Hayward                                     (11:12.4  56:01.9 2:07.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Harper Sheehan             7 10:16.9
       2      3  Maria Halberg              8 10:38.5
       3      4  Lola Olsen                 8 10:38.6
       4     11  Cecelia Toshner            6 12:03.3
       5     15  Evelyn Morse               7 12:24.6
       6   ( 16) Kelsey Carothers           7 12:26.5
       7   ( 22) Baylee Butler              8 13:27.6

       2.    38  Ashland Middle School                       (11:28.6  57:22.9 1:30.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Grace Swanson              8 10:33.9
       2      5  Maria Fanchi               8 11:02.3
       3      9  Emma Brilla                6 11:39.2
       4     10  Penelope Thiele            7 12:02.8
       5     12  Eva Mondry                 7 12:04.7
       6   ( 23) Memphis Laakonen           6 14:02.6

       3.    52  Spooner                                     (11:44.5  58:42.2 1:27.2)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Norah Focht                5 11:09.1
       2      7  Annalie Lindgren           7 11:14.0
       3      8  Lily Paulson               6 11:20.7
       4     14  Jaeden Asleson             6 12:22.1
       5     17  Rachel Morlock             8 12:36.3
       6   ( 18) Adeline Macone             5 12:37.8
       7   ( 19) Kate Reedy                 7 12:40.6

       4.   103  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (13:37.7  68:08.3 2:53.9)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Sklar Schaaf               6 12:06.5
       2     20  Grace Gustum               6 13:22.4
       3     21  Paisley Huizenga           6 13:22.5
       4     24  Hailey Prouty              7 14:16.5
       5     25  Layla Whittenberger        6 15:00.4
       6   ( 26) Naudia Sanchez             6 15:12.0
       7   ( 27) Ariana Nedland             7 16:34.8


